1
Lighting Solutions
1
Description:
Designed to provide you with optimal Ambient and Exam light that meets your Behavioral patient room. With patient safety in mind the fixture
has been designed with tamper proof polycarbonate shield with Torx fasteners to offer protection to the patient. The housing is constructed
using high quality cold roll steel enclosure for added durability and security.
Features:

0.118" - 0.354" Polycarbonate Lens
L HSDM
Ordering Guide:
Solar Series
Duo Med Ambient/Exam LED Light
Behavioral
Series Voltage* Functions Color
Temperature** CRI Mounting Switching VR Options
& Lens Type Options
L-SDM-H- 120 A1E1 Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (standard lms) L30 3000K A 80 CRI F Flange
Mount 000
No Switch
(provided by
others)
VA Vandal Resistant;
0.118" Clear Polycarbonate OD Overlapping
Door
277 A2E2 Ambient (high lms),
Exam (high lms) L35 3500K B 90 CRI LVC Low Voltage
Controller VB Vandal Resistant;
0.177" Clear Polycarbonate
*Consult
factory
for 347 V
requirement
A2E1 Ambient (high lms),
Exam (standard lms) L40 4000K LVD
Low Voltage
Controller
with Dimming
VC Vandal Resistant;
0.220" Clear Polycarbonate
A1E2 Ambient (standard lms),
Exam (high lms) CXX Custom
Temperature LMS LightMaster
without Dimming VD Vandal Resistant;
0.354" Clear Polycarbonate
AEXX Custom Lumens **Consult factory for
additional options LMD LightMaster
with Dimming
DAL
Digital Addressable
Lighting Interface
Driver (DALI)
Voltage Functions Color
Temperature
MountingCRI Switching VR Options
& Lens Type
Options
Lumen Multipliers:
CCT Multiplier 80 CRI 90 CRI
2700K 0.9 0.75
3000K 0.95 0.8
3500K 0.97 0.82
4000K 1 0.85
3
Lighting Solutions